
                                                              EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE

Date Election Workers Arrive Polls Open Polls Close
Monday, October 21, 2024 5:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Friday, October 25, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Saturday, October 26, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, October 27, 2024 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 7:00 PM
Monday, October 28, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
Thursday, October 31, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 9:00 PM
Friday, November 1, 2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM


